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ZE(STC)AM1.5  HETEBE1000W/m2 EVa—)ViBE25°C

ISFM-345M72HP ISFM-350M72HP ISFM-355M72HP ISFM-360M72HP ISFM-365M72HP

DIRK

H73(Pmax)

NIBAREE(Voc)
NI EFR(IsC)

DIERK
DIERK

HAENMEBE(Vmp)
HAEFETR(Imp)

EVa— VR

STAREH

345 W
47.09V
9.57 A
38.04 V
9.07 A
17.71%
0/+3%

350 W
47.35V
9.66 A
38.26 V
9.15A
17.96%
0/+3%

355 W 360 W 365 W
47.55V 47.69V 47.75V
9.75 A 9.87 A 9.96 A
38.47V 38.51V 38.71V
9.23A 9.35A 9.43A
18.22% 18.47% 18.73%
0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%

Tkw/mMih* 5200w/ MO KEHIBEZELIC L 2B DRE D

5% (+/-3%)

ENE(LIR

BRAVATLERE 1000 V
RAES1—XER 15 A
EERE -40~+85°C
Pmax RERE -(0.43%0.05)%/°C
Voc  BEFRE -(0.325+0.1)%/°C
Isc BERE 0.04+0.015%/°C
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72t)L(6x12)

1,968x990x40mm

22.3kg
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